Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Position
Accountant

Chief Executive Officer (CEO)
Chief Marketing Officer (CMO)
Chief Operating Officer (CO0)

Customer Support
Data Coordinator
Developer

Developer

Developer

Developer
Development Lead
Director

Financial Controller
Integration Specialist
Javascript Developer

Junior Javascript Developer
Junior Technical Author

Marketing Designer
Office Manager
Office Manager
Personnel Lead
Post-Sales support
Pre-Sales Support
Regional Director
Regional Director
Regional Director
Regional Marketing
Sales Assistant
Sales Assistant
Secretary
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Software Engineer
Support Engineer
Support Engineer
Support Engineer
System Architect

Systems Administrator

Team Leader
Technical Author

Office
Tokyo
London
New York
San Francisco
New York
Singapore
Edinburgh
London
New York
San Francisco
New York
New York
San Francisco
Sidney
Singapore
Edinburgh
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
London
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
New York
Singapore
London
Edinburgh
Tokyo
Sidney
New York
San Francisco
London
San Francisco
London
New York
San Francisco
Singapore
Tokyo
San Francisco
Edinburgh
London
San Francisco
London

Age Start date

63
47
40
48
27
64
42
53
61
30
30
65
62
37
29
43
66
47
51
37
35
46
21
28
47
51
20
23
46
41
41
28
38
63
56
64
37
47
61
21
22
27

2011/07/25
2009/10/09
2009/06/25
2010/03/11
2011/01/25
2012/04/09
2010/12/22
2009/10/22
2013/08/11
2010/07/14
2011/09/03
2008/09/26
2009/02/14
2011/06/02
2011/06/27
2013/02/01
2009/01/12
2009/12/09
2008/12/16
2008/12/11
2012/09/26
2011/03/09
2011/12/12
2010/11/14
2011/03/21
2008/11/13
2011/08/14
2010/09/20
2011/12/06
2010/02/12
2012/10/13
2011/06/07
2011/05/03
2010/01/04
2012/06/01
2011/02/03
2009/08/19
2009/07/07
2011/04/25
2009/02/27
2008/10/26
2011/05/07

DataTables - Buttons Index column

Salary
$170,750
$1,200,000
$675,000
$850,000
$112,000
$138,575
$92,575
$114,500
$98,540
$86,500
$345,000
$645,750
$452,500
$95,400
$183,000
$75,650
$86,000
$85,675
$164,500
$136,200
$217,500
$324,050
$106,450
$357,650
$356,250
$183,000
$163,000
$85,600
$145,600
$109,850
$132,000
$206,850
$163,500
$125,250
$115,000
$234,500
$139,575
$87,500
$320,800
$103,500
$235,500
$145,000



