DataTables - Buttons Index column

	Desition		Ano	Ctart data	Colomy
Name	Position	Office	Age	Start date	Salary
1	Accountant	Tokyo	63	2011/07/25	\$170,750
2	Chief Executive Officer (CEO)	London	47	2009/10/09	\$1,200,000
3	Chief Marketing Officer (CMO)	New York	40	2009/06/25	\$675,000
4	Chief Operating Officer (COO)	San Francisco	48	2010/03/11	\$850,000
5	Customer Support	New York	27	2011/01/25	\$112,000
6	Data Coordinator	Singapore	64	2012/04/09	\$138,575
7	Developer	Edinburgh	42	2010/12/22	\$92,575
8	Developer	London	53	2009/10/22	\$114,500
9	Developer	New York	61	2013/08/11	\$98,540
10	Developer	San Francisco	30	2010/07/14	\$86,500
11	Development Lead	New York	30	2011/09/03	\$345,000
12	Director	New York	65	2008/09/26	\$645,750
13	Financial Controller	San Francisco	62	2009/02/14	\$452,500
14	Integration Specialist	Sidney	37	2011/06/02	\$95,400
15	Javascript Developer	Singapore	29	2011/06/27	\$183,000
16	Junior Javascript Developer	Edinburgh	43	2013/02/01	\$75,650
17	Junior Technical Author	San Francisco	66	2009/01/12	\$86,000
18	Marketing Designer	San Francisco	47	2009/12/09	\$85,675
19	Office Manager	San Francisco	51	2008/12/16	\$164,500
20	Office Manager	London	37	2008/12/11	\$136,200
21	Personnel Lead	Edinburgh	35	2012/09/26	\$217,500
22	Post-Sales support	Edinburgh	46	2011/03/09	\$324,050
23	Pre-Sales Support	New York	21	2011/12/12	\$106,450
24	Regional Director	Singapore	28	2010/11/14	\$357,650
25	Regional Director	London	47	2011/03/21	\$356,250
26	Regional Director	Edinburgh	51	2008/11/13	\$183,000
27	Regional Marketing	Tokyo	20	2011/08/14	\$163,000
28	Sales Assistant	Sidney	23	2010/09/20	\$85,600
29	Sales Assistant	New York	46	2011/12/06	\$145,600
30	Secretary	San Francisco	41	2010/02/12	\$109,850
31	Software Engineer	London	41	2012/10/13	\$132,000
32	Software Engineer	San Francisco	28	2011/06/07	\$206,850
33	Software Engineer	London	38	2011/05/03	\$163,500
34	Software Engineer	New York	63	2010/01/04	\$125,250
35	Software Engineer	San Francisco	56	2012/06/01	\$115,000
36	Support Engineer	Singapore	64	2011/02/03	\$234,500
37	Support Engineer	Tokyo	37	2009/08/19	\$139,575
38	Support Engineer	San Francisco	47	2009/07/07	\$87,500
39	System Architect	Edinburgh	61	2011/04/25	\$320,800
40	Systems Administrator	London	21	2009/02/27	\$103,500
41	Team Leader	San Francisco	22	2008/10/26	\$235,500
42	Technical Author	London	27	2011/05/07	\$145,000